08/10/2023 Billingham Town Council Current Year Page 3(

16:10 PURCHASE DAYBOOK User: DE

Creditors for Month No 6 Order by Supplier Alc

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Invoice Date  Invoice Number Ref No Supplier A/c Name Supplier A/c Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount Analysis Description
07/09/2023  GB35PCU7BAEUI AMAZON A00B 9.00 0.00 9.00 4232 100 9.00 Dessert sauce
18/09/2023 GB35YSHX6AEUI AMAZON A00B 21.37 4.27 2564 4170 100 21.37 Copier paper
18/09/2023 GB35Z5JIIAEUI AMAZON A006 27.49 5.50 32.99 4170 100 27.49 Stationery
27/09/2023 270923 ASDA A007 15.00 0.00 15.00 4360 110 15.00 Giftcard Sunflower comp
328 -15.00 Giftcard Sunflower comp
6000 110 15.00 Giftcard Sunflower comp
27/09/2023  270923A ASDA A007 30.00 0.00 30.00 4360 110 30.00 Giftcard sunflower comp
328 -30.00 Giftcard sunflower comp
6000 110 30.00 Giftcard sunflower comp
01/09/2023 010923 ALDI A012 147.69 4.21 151.90 4341 110 147.69 Food stock Pantry
336 -147.69 Food stock Pantry
6000 110 147.69 Food stock Pantry
01/09/2023 010923A ALDI A012 165.22 3.30 168.52 4341 110 165.22 Food stock Pantry
336 " .185.22 Food stock Pantry
6000 110 165.22 Food stock Pantry
01/09/2023 010923B ALDI A012 20.61 0.00 20.61 4435 120 20.61 Food stock SLS
04/09/2023 040923 ALDI A012 19.63 0.00 19.63 4341 110 19.63 Food stock Pantry
- 336 -19.63 Food stock Pantry
6000 110 19.63 Food stock Pantry
07/09/2023 070923 ALDI A012 109.77 517 114.94 4376 110 109.77 Food stock Show
11/09/2023 110923 ALDI A012 123.95 0.00 123.95 4341 110 123.95 Food stock Pantry
336 -123.95 Food stock Pantry
6000 110 123.95 Food stock Pantry
25/09/2023 250923 ALDI A012 99.62 0.00 99.62 4341 110 99.62 Food stock Pantry
336 -99.62 Food stock Pantry
5 6000 110 99.62 Food stock Pantry
25/09/2023 250923A ALDI A012 107.55 0.00 107.55 4341 110 107.55 Food stock Pantry

336 -107.55 Food stock Pantry
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6000 110 107.55 Food stock Pantry
25/09/2023 2509238 ALDI A012 15.45 0.00 15.45 4341 110 15.45 Food stock S & S
327 -15.45 Food stock S & S
6000 110 15.45 Food stock S & S
25/09/2023 250923C ALDI A012 49.48 1.26 50.74 4341 110 49.48 Food stock Pantry
336 -49.48 Food stock Pantry
6000 110 49.48 Food stock Pantry
01/09/2023 274853 ASPIRE A013 999.00 199.79 1,198.79 4191 100 999.00 Microsoft & security Sept 23
12/09/2023 120923 BM B005 18.23 3.64 21.87 4376 110 18.23 Dog treats - Show
19/09/2023 190923 BM B005 5.97 0.00 5.97 4110 100 5.97 Covid tests
28/09/2023 280923 SILVER B0O18 400.00 0.00 400.00 4225 105 400.00 Sponsorship FC 260923
28/09/2023 280923 SYNTHONIA B028 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 4225 105 5,000.00 Sponsorship FC 260923
28/09/2023 280923 ICE B029 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 4225 105 5,000.00 Sponsorship FC 260923
28/09/2023 280923 CATALYST Cco19 500.00 0.00 500.00 4225 105 500.00 Sponsorship FC 260923
15/09/2023 1509232 CANVA C033 10.99 0.00 10.99 4200 100 10.99 Subs sept 23
28/09/2023 280923 CHERRY C044 100.00 0.00 100.00 4360 110 100.00 Giftcard gardening comp
328 -100.00 Giftcard gardening comp
6000 110 100.00 Giftcard gardening comp
25/09/2023 250923 EE E001 12.50 2.50 15.00 4180 100 12.50 Mobile top up Sept 23 V Lloyd
02/09/2023 2142285798 EE E001 77.79 15.56 93.35 4180 100 77.79 2 x mobiles sept 23
12/09/2023 1071611381 HP H022 8.32 1.67 9.99 4280 100 8.32 HP Smart DS Aug 23
30/09/2023 1072694499 HP H022 8.32 1.67 9.99 4280 100 8.32 HP Smart DS Sept 23
07/09/2023 3503034 MAKRO MO10 1,942.34 151.66 2,094.00 4232 100 1,942.34 Food stock show
14/09/2023 3503924 MAKRO MO010 181.66 7.40 189.06 4435 120 181.66 Food stock SLS
13/09/2023 27510338 NISBETS NO006 87.98 17.59 105.57 4232 100 87.98 Food containers
01/09/2023 0708 S:FONEHOUSE S001 28.00 5.60 33.60 4191 100 28.00 Payroll sept 23
27/09/2023 386617515 SHENZHENSHIA S098 4.99 1.00 599 4170 100 4.99 Hook and loop adhesive dots
28/09/2023 280923 TESCO TOO03 50.00 0.00 50.00 4360 110 50.00 Giftcard Sunflower comp
328 -50.00 Giftcard Sunflower comp
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6000 110 50.00 Giftcard Sunflower comp
01/09/2023 287269 TEES ACTIVE TO09 74.25 0.00 7425 4195 100 74.25 Room booking FC 260923
18/09/2023 436138 VIAAN V004 4.54 0.91 545 4170 100 4.54 Punches pockets
02/09/2023 16357195 XERO X001 33.00 6.60 39.60 4191 100 33.00 Old payroll Sept 23
TOTAL INVOICES 15,509.71 439.30 15,949.01 15,509.71

VAT ANALYSISCODE OTS @ 0.00% 2,126.91 0.00 2,126.91

VAT ANALYSISCODE S @ 20.00% 2,196.59 439.30 2,635.89

VAT ANALYSISCODE Z @ 0.00% 11,186.21 0.00 11,186.21

TOTALS 15,509.71 439.30 15,949.01




